CASH

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

18:36 hrs.

1.00 1  1206.007698634  1,340.0043  134.00MENS TROUSER  LEG GALENCE  1,340.00

1.00 2  1169.108064842  1,299.0043  129.90MENS SHIRT  signiture  1,299.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

2375.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

263.90  2375.10Total  2639.00